MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2020/SPRING 2021

UNDERGRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE ( Per Semester)

*Student Activity Fee Included
[ 'NUMBEROF | IN-STATE/ |IN-STATE/ON-CAMPUS| IN-STATE/ON-CAMPUS[IN-STATE/ON-CAMPUS| OUT-OF-STATE | OUT-OF-STATE/ON CAMPUS| IN-STATE/ON-CAMPUS | OUT-OF-STATE/ON CAMPUS]
HOURS OFF-CAMPUS (STANDARD) (STANDARD PLUS) (PREMIUM) OFF CAMPUS (STANDARD) (STANDARD PLUS) (PREMIUM)
1 290.25 4,354.25 4,411.25 4,677.25] 290.25 4,354.25 4,411.25 4,677.25
2 570.50 4,634.50 4,691.50 4,957.50 570.50 4,634.50 4,691.50 4,957.50
3 850.75 4,914.75 4,971.75 5,237.75 850.75 4,914.75] 4,971.75 5,237.75
4 1,131.00 5,195.00 5,252.00 5,518.00 1,131.00 5,195.00; 5,252.00 5,518.00
5 1,411.25 5,475.25 5,532.25 5,798.25 1,411.25 5,475.25 5,532.25 5,798.25
6 1,691.50 5,755.50 5,812.50 6,078.50 1,691.50 5,755.50 5,812.50 6,078.50
7 1,971.75 6,035.75 6,092.75 6,358.75 1,971.75 6,035.75 6,092.75 6,358.75
8 2,252.00 6,316.00 6,373.00 6,639.00 2,252.00 6,316.00 6,373.00 6,639.00
9 2,532.25 6,596.25 6,653.25 6,919.25 2,532.25 6,596.25 6,653.25 6,919.25
10 2,812.50 6,876.50 6,933.50 7,199.50 2,812.50 6,876.50 6,933.50 7,199.50
11 3,092.75 7,156.75 7,213.75 7,479.75 3,092.75 7,156.75 7,213.75 7,479.75

UG TUITION & REQUIRED FEES
STUDENT ACTIVTY FEE
STANDARD ROOM

STANDARD PLUS ROOM
PREMIUM ROOM

BOARD

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19)
TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19)
LAUNDRY FEE

OMP TUITION & FEES

280.25
10.00
2193.00
2250.00
2516.00
1806.00
280.25
280.25
65.00
280.25

per hour
per semester

/hr in-state
/hr out-of-state

per hour + 360.50 per course + 10.00 student

activity fee

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2020/SPRING 2021

GRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE (Per Semester)

*Student Activity Fee Included
NUMBER OF IN-STATE IN-STATE/ON-CAMPUS| IN-STATE/ON-CAMPUS | IN-STATE/ON-CAMPUS| OUT-OF-STATE | OUT-OF-STATE/ON CAMPUS | IN-STATE/ON-CAMPUS | OUT-OF-STATE/ON CAMPUS
HOURS OFF-CAMPUS (STANDARD) (STANDARD PLUS) (PREMIUM) OFF CAMPUS (STANDARD) (STANDARD PLUS) (PREMIUM)

1 430.00 4494.00 4551.00 4817.00 430.00 4494.00 4551.00 4817.00
2 850.00 4914.00 4971.00 5237.00 850.00 4914.00 4971.00 5237.00
3 1270.00 5334.00 5391.00 5657.00 1270.00 5334.00 5391.00 5657.00
4 1690.00 5754.00 5811.00 6077.00 1690.00 5754.00 5811.00 6077.00
5 2110.00 6174.00 6231.00 6497.00 2110.00 6174.00 6231.00 6497.00
6 2530.00 6594.00 6651.00 6917.00 2530.00 6594.00 6651.00 6917.00
7 2950.00 7014.00 7071.00 7337.00 2950.00 7014.00 7071.00 7337.00
8 3370.00 7434.00 7491.00 7757.00 3370.00 7434.00 7491.00 7757.00
10 4210.00 8274.00 8331.00 8597.00 4210.00 8274.00 8331.00 8597.00
11 4630.00 8694.00 8751.00 9017.00 4630.00 8694.00 8751.00 9017.00
12 5050.00 9114.00 9171.00 9437.00 5050.00 9114.00 9171.00 9437.00

GR TUITION & REQUIRED FEES 420.00 per hour

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 10.00 per semester

STANDARD ROOM 2193.00

STANDARD PLUS ROOM 2250.00

PREMIUM ROOM 2516.00

BOARD 1806.00

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18) 420.00 /hr in-state

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18) 420.00 /hr out-of-state

LAUNDRY DORM FACILITY FEE 65.00

**Fees are subject to change pending IHL Board approval without prior notice.



